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Watermark 

10700 Ventura Boulevard 
North Hollywood, California 91604 
Phone: (213) 980-9490 

THEME & OPENING OF PART I 
THEME OPENING 

ELEMENT 

FOR WEEK ENDING: _B__,_/_9 ,._/_B_0 ___ _ 
CYCLE NO. K8 0 3 PROGRAM 6 OF 13 

SIDES: lA & lB 
PAGE NO. -~- -

RUNNING 
TIME 

HOT FUN IN THE SUMMERTIME Sly & The Family Stone 
HOT SMOKE AND SASSAFRAS Bubble Puppy 
HEATWAVE Martha & The Vandellas 07:03 
LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

"Roger Corman" 

LOGO: MURRAY TEH K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-2 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

SUGAR SHACK Jinmy Gilmer & THe Fireballs 
SUGAR, SUGAR Archies 
SUGAR TOWN Nancy Sinatra 
LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-3 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

"John Sebastian" 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 
CALIFORNIA DREAMIN' Mamas & The Papas 
RENNAISANCE FAIR Byrds 
MONTEREY Eric Burdon & The Animals 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

ALLEY OOP Hollywood Argyles 

C-S 

THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK ENDING AT: 57:47 
THEME TO: 58:50 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION 1.0.: C-6 

2:00 

[10:03 

2:00 

D7:29 

2:00 

t-0:20 

2:00 

D9: 17 

2:00 

D3:25 

2:00 
: 10 
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SOUNDlWCK w O:THE 

SCHEDULED ACTUAL 
START TIME TIME 

00:00 

10 : 09 

10: 11 
12:11 

23:07 

23:09 

25:09 

33:02 

33:04 

35:14 

42:01 

44:03 

52:21 

52:23 

54:23 

57:08 

58:50 
;q. C::.f'\ 

Watermark 

10700 Ventura Boulevard 
North Hollywood, California 91604 
Phone: (213) 980-9490 

THEME & OPENING OF PART II 

ELEMENT 

BITS AND PIECES Dave Clark Five 

FOR WEEK t_NDlNG: 

CYCLE NO. K 8 U 3 
SIDES: 2 A & 2B 

IT'S GONNA BE ALRIGHT Gerry & The Pacemakers 
BAD TO ME Billy J. Kramer 
RUBY TUESDAY Rolling Stones 
LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

"Sid Bernstein" 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

MY DAD Paul Peterson 

C-2 

JOHNNY LOVES ME Shelley Fabares 
PLEASE OON'T JUST STAND THERE Patty Duke 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: 

. 
LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE . 60 \ s 

"Ted Nugent" 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

COWBOYS TO GIRLS Intruders 
SHOTGUN Jr. Walker 

C-3 

C-4 

DOUBLE SHOT Swinging Medallions 
LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

ONLY THE LONELY Roy Orbison 

C-S 

THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:18 
THEME TO: 58:50 

8/9/80 
PROGRAM 6 OF 13 

PAGE NO. _2 __ _ 

RUNNING 
TIME 

10:11 

2:00 

0..0:58 

2:00 

)7: 55 

2:00 

2:00 

08:20 

2:00 

< 2: 45 

**************TWO PROMOS AT END OF THIS SIDE**************** 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION 1.0.: C-6 2:00 

: 10· 
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38:22 

45:58 
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48:00 

57:18 
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S9·S(l 

FOR WEEK ENDING: __ 8.1._/_9_,_/_8_:_0 ___ _ 
Watermark 

CYCLE NO. K803 PROGRAM 6 OF 13 
10700 Ventura Boulevard SIDES: 3A & 3B 
North Hollyvvood, California 91604 
Phone: (213) 980-9490 

PAGE NO. ----"=3<----

ELEMENT 

THEME & OPENING OF PART III 

FOOLISH LITTLE GIRL Shirelles 
LITTLE TOWN FLIRT Del Shannon 
LOVE CHILD Supremes 
LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-1 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

"Real People: Hamilton High School Reunion" 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

LIAR LIAR Castaways 
FLIMFLAM MAN Laura Nyro 

C-2 

THE CHEATER Bob Kuban & The Inmen 
LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

"Frankie Valli" 

LOGO: MURRAY THE ·K 

LOCAL INSERT: 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60's 

NOT ME The Orlons 

C-3 

C-4 

YOU'VE oor ID HIDE YOUR LOVE AWAY Silkie 
ALLEY CAT Bent Fabric . 

LOGO: MURRAY THE K 

LOCAL INSERT: C-5 

LOGO: SOUNDTRACK OF THE 60 's 

IT'S NOW OR NEVER Elvis Presley 
ITSY BITSY TEENIE WEENIE YELLOW POLKA DOT BIKINI Brian Hyland 
I'M SORRY Brenda Lee 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:44 
THEME TO: 58: 50 

LOCAL INSERT: 
ST A TION 1.0.: C-6 

RUNNING 
TIME 

07:19 

2:00 

07:32 

2:00 

07:16 

2:00 

08:05 

2:00 

07:38 

2:00 

09:18 

2:00 
: 10 




